
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

6 6

1

2012-12-12 11:08:10
M M Power.SCHDOC

Title

Size: Number:

Date:
File:

Revision:

Sheet ofTime:

A4

Elektronik Design AB
Metropol
851 71 SUNDSVALL

stefan@edab.nu

Marking Machine, power
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68µ/35V

C87

Vbatt3

-20V

VIN2

SS4 Vsence 7

PWRGD 6

GND 9

COMP 8EN3

RT5

BOOT1 PH 10
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TPS54260U1

1.5A

24V


